Plug with earth contact male | IEC-320-C5 | Straight | Straight | Nickel

Plated | 5.00 m | Round | PVC | Black | Polybag

Product specifications

Cable design
Cable length
Cable mantle material

Cable mantle size
Cable type

Colour
Conductor diameter

Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating

Material

Number of products in package

Packaging

Power cable length

Round

5.00 m

PVC

6.5 mm

Plug with earth
contact

Black

3x0.75 mm*
Copper

Plug with earth
contact male
IEC-320-C5
Straight
Straight

PVC

Nickel Plated
PVC

1pcs

Polybag

5.00 m

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

14

25

5‘412810“281589“

Nedis
CEGP10130BK50
5412810281589

5412810344697
Envelope

1x Power Cable

Lx W x

60mm 230 mm
35mm  330mm
290 mm 260 mm
285mm 285 mm

H (mm)

180 mm
225 mm
390 mm
390 mm

Weight
411¢g
412¢g
6240¢g
10320¢g



https://Nedis.co.uk/CEGP10130BK50
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